OWLSnet SAM Statistics - May 2013

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

Iola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Shawano
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Prepared by Dave Bacon 6/4/2013

Total Minutes

26,429
16,752
37,281
4,688
3,230
17,679
106,171
9,311
6,327
28,228
5,385
24,256
60,784
21,365
25,463
29,468
13,133
13,290
20,635
5,396
8,748
78,005
2,697
7,663
10,170
11,812
22,689
25,328
18,315
38,784
3,742
24,293
71,114
5,984
6,304
89,888
13,040

913,847

Total Sessions

804
450
764
147
115
522
2,759
329
260
665
158
630
1,868
540
703
792
400
347
648
181
197
2,017
98
196
279
367
568
664
438
1,087
98
582
1,771
167
155
2,793
407

24,966

Avg Minutes per
Session

33
37
49
32
28
34
38
28
24
42
34
39
33
40
36
37
33
38
32
30
44
39
28
39
36
32
40
38
42
36
38
42
40
36
41
32
32

36



